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Balance at Bank

Cash in Hand
Churchyard

Street Lights

Christmas

Manor Vale

Play Areas

Moorside Room running costs
Seats & Street Furniture
Grass, Flowers, etc.
Publications

Clocks

Cemetery

Moorside Room development costs

Staff costs

Office costs
Training

Meeting rooms
Subscriptions
Civic functions etc.
Legal

Audit

Precept

Graves

Wayleave

Gross Bank Interest
VAT Refund
Bookkeeping
NYCC Front Office
Electricity

Gas

Water
Licences/Contract Fees
Cricket

Indoor Bowls
Recreation Club
Squash

Tennis

Football Levy
Bowls Club Levy
Pigeon Club Levy
Bank charges
VAT

Closing Balances:

Balances in Bank Account
Cash in Hand

TOTAL

Kirkbymoorside Town Council
STATEMENT OF ACCOUNTS

RECEIPTS
166,166.75
64.90

786.50
600.00
23,000.00
35.00

5,278.84

38,250.00
1,487.00
40.78
121.77
14,696.31

702.88
503.89
244.32

101.01
129.89
303.03
364.59
216.45
202.02
173.16

14.43

87,251.87

253,483.52

15 August 2014 (2014/2015)

PAYMENTS

2,000.00
12,708.09
266.50
600.00
2,281.20
299.96
1,470.72
85.00
1,499.89
100.00
1,200.00
30,438.86
5,806.57
2,696.24
165.00
120.00
166.25
74.00
1,840.00
350.00

1,780.00
375.00
845.97

1,370.73
513.96
303.00

50.00
10,214.91

79,621.85

173,796.77
64.90

253,483.52



