Page 1 15 August 2014 (2014/2015)

## **Kirkbymoorside Town Council STATEMENT OF ACCOUNTS**

	RECEIPTS	PAYMENTS
Balance at Bank	166,166.75	
Cash in Hand	64.90	
Churchyard		2,000.00
Street Lights		12,708.09
Christmas	786.50	266.50
Manor Vale	600.00	600.00
Play Areas	23,000.00	2,281.20
Moorside Room running costs	35.00	299.96
Seats & Street Furniture		1,470.72
Grass, Flowers, etc.	5,278.84	85.00
Publications	-,	1,499.89
Clocks		100.00
Cemetery		1,200.00
Moorside Room development costs		30,438.86
Staff costs		5,806.57
Office costs		2,696.24
Training		165.00
Meeting rooms		120.00
Subscriptions		166.25
Civic functions etc.		74.00
Legal		1,840.00
Audit		350.00
Precept	38,250.00	
Graves	1,487.00	
Wayleave	40.78	
Gross Bank Interest	121.77	
VAT Refund	14,696.31	
Bookkeeping	•	1,780.00
NYCC Front Office		375.00
Electricity	702.88	845.97
Gas	503.89	1,370.73
Water	244.32	513.96
Licences/Contract Fees		303.00
Cricket	101.01	
Indoor Bowls	129.89	
Recreation Club	303.03	
Squash	364.59	
Tennis	216.45	
Football Levy	202.02	
Bowls Club Levy	173.16	
Pigeon Club Levy	14.43	
Bank charges		50.00
VAT		10,214.91
	87,251.87	79,621.85
Closing Balances:		
Balances in Bank Account		173,796.77
Cash in Hand		64.90
TOTAL	253,483.52	253,483.52